Home Team

Newport (Shropshire) A

Oswestry C
Newport (Shropshire) A
Shrewsbury C

Newport (Shropshire) A
Telepost (Shrewsbury) B
Newport (Shropshire) A

Telepost (Shrewsbury) D

Newport (Shropshire)
Juniors

Newport (Shropshire) A
Shrewsbury B

Newport (Shropshire) A
Telford A

Newport (Shropshire) A
Telepost (Shrewsbury) C
Newport (Shropshire) A

Result Away Team

Newport (Shropshire)

1-2 Juniors

1-2 Newport (Shropshire) A
1% - 1%, Shrewsbury B
2-1 Newport (Shropshire) A

1-2 Telford A

1% - 1% Newport (Shropshire) A
1-2 Telepost (Shrewsbury) C
3-0 Newport (Shropshire) A
2-1 Newport (Shropshire) A
2-1 Oswestry C

2-1 Newport (Shropshire) A
3-0 Shrewsbury C

1-2 Newport (Shropshire) A

1% - 1'% Telepost (Shrewsbury) B
1-2 Newport (Shropshire) A
1% - 1% Telepost (Shrewsbury) D

Date

Week 22nd Nov
2021

Week 6th Dec
2021

Week 3rd Jan 2022

Week 17th Jan
2022

Week 31st Jan
2022

Week 14th Feb
2022

Week 28th Feb
2022

Week 14th Mar
2022

Week 4th Apr
2022

Week 18th Apr
2022

Week 25th Apr
2022

Week 9th May
2022

Week 23rd May
2022

Week 30th May
2022

Week 6th Jun 2022

Week 20th Jun
2022

Time Status

19:30 OU

19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU



